4109 9934 22.02
05/02/2026
Page 1 of 5
Pressure Reducing Sets
The BeaconMedaes Pressure Reducing Set shall conform to EN
ISO7396-1 and NHS Health Technical Memorandum HTM02-
01(duplex model).
The Duplex Pressure Reducing Sets are required when dual

E Size
15 15 mm
22 22 mm
28 28 mm
F Gas Type
O2 Oxygen
MA Medical Air
SA Surgical Air
NS Without NIST
Note: The flow tolerance is ±50 lpm.
4109 9934 22.02
05/02/2026
Page 2 of 5
Duplex Units
Model Name Part Number Flow (l/min) Connection Size (mm) Inlet-Outlet Pressure (bar)
MPR-DX-14-A-15-O2 4109005329 1400 15 11 – 4
MPR-DX-14-A-15-MA 4109005330 1400 15 11 – 4
MPR-DX-14-D-15-O2 4109005332 1400 15 7- 4
MPR-DX-14-D-15-MA 4109005333 1400 15 7- 4
MPR-DX-29-B-15-SA 4109005335 2950 15 11 – 8
MPR-DX-24-A-22-O2 4109005337 2400 22 11 – 4
MPR-DX-24-A-22-MA 4109005338 2400 22 11 – 4
MPR-DX-24-D-22-O2 4109005340 2400 22 7- 4
MPR-DX-24-D-22-MA 4109005341 2400 22 7- 4
MPR-DX-40-B-22-SA 4109005343 4000 22 11 – 8
MPR-DX-50-A-28-O2 4109005345 5000 28 11 – 4
MPR-DX-50-A-28-MA 4109005346 5000 28 11 – 4
MPR-DX-50-D-28-O2 4109005348 5000 28 7- 4
MPR-DX-50-D-28-MA 4109005349 5000 28 7- 4
MPR-DX-50-B-28-SA 4109005351 5000 28 11 – 8
MPR-DX-14-A-15-NS 4109005331 1400 15 11 – 4
MPR-DX-14-D-15-NS 4109005334 1400 15 7- 4
MPR-DX-29-B-15-NS 4109005336 2950 15 11 – 8
MPR-DX-24-A-22-NS 4109005339 2400 22 11 – 4
MPR-DX-24-D-22-NS 4109005342 2400 22 7- 4
MPR-DX-40-B-22-NS 4109005344 4000 22 11 – 8
MPR-DX-50-A-28-NS 4109005347 5000 28 11 – 4
MPR-DX-50-D-28-NS 4109005350 5000 28 7- 4
MPR-DX-50-B-28-NS 4109005352 5000 28 11 – 8
Duplex Layout
4109 9934 22.02
05/02/2026
Page 3 of 5
Simplex Units
Model Name Part Number Flow (l/min) Connection Size (mm) Inlet-Outlet Pressure (bar)
MPR-SX-14-A-15-NS 4109005320 1400 15 11 – 4
MPR-SX-14-D-15-NS 4109005321 1400 15 7- 4
MPR-SX-29-B-15-NS 4109005322 2950 15 11 – 8
MPR-SX-24-A-22-NS 4109005323 2400 22 11 – 4
MPR-SX-24-D-22-NS 4109005324 2400 22 7- 4
MPR-SX-40-B-22-NS 4109005325 4000 22 11 – 8
MPR-SX-30-A-28-NS 4109005326 3000 28 11 – 4
MPR-SX-30-D-28-NS 4109005327 3000 28 7- 4
MPR-SX-50-B-28-NS 4109005328 5000 28 11 – 8
Simplex Layout
Options
Kit Number Description
4109005474 MPR sensor kit